Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Angle Seat Motor Valve
7110
1/2“ up to 3“; 230 psi - 580 psi
Motor valve for on/off- and control operation for neutral and
aggressive media.
•  Compact design

3“ 107 180 282 497 95 192 0.94
3“ 129 218 341 600 114 232 1.14
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 1 1 0 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections
7 - 12: Quote only if required
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Ordering Example: 7110/025V1520R4--N1-S1
Angle seat motor valve, 1“, NPT-thread, stainless steel body, seating seal PTFE, control
function, actuator 200 Ibf, 120 VAC, positioner 4-20 mA, one limit switch, linear flow
characteristic, Cv-value 100 % (10).
1. Design 2. Connection 3. Material 4. Seating seal 5. Function 6. Motor actuator
1 Angle body 5
H
Z
NPT-thread
Welding ends similar ISO
(drawing R0089
Tri clamp connnection (inch)
1
2
Bronze (Rg 5)
Stainless steel
CF8M
0 PTFE (Teflon) A
R
On/off
Control (only
stainless steel
valve)
4
1
7
200 lbf  (0,9 kN) -IP65
450 lbf  (2,0 kN) -IP65
100 lbf (0,45kN) -IP43
7. Voltage 8. Stroking
speed
9. Positioner 10. Limit switches 11. Feedback 12. Special ver-
sions
13. Control plug
-
3
4
230VAC (Stan-
dard)
24 VDC
110/120 VAC
- Standard -
3
M
N
without
0 - 10 V
0 - 20mA
4 - 20mA
-
1
2
without
1 stroke depen-
dent
limit switch
2 stroke depen-
dent
limit switches
-
1
without
Potentiometer
1000 Ohm
S Quote for
further
special ver-